
Treehaven Spring Dressage Competition

Class Div Class 1.2 Bridle No Horse Rider

1.2

%

Nov 1 4 1195 Flynstone Jane Toohey 67.5

Nov 1 1 814 Bluerock Brenton Torina Johnston 71.731

Nov 1 5 1872 Airlie Mendeleeve Olwen Kemp 65.962

Nov 1 10 1657 Daktnight Coral-Leigh Knight 59.615

Nov 1 6= 3795 Resolute V Lyndal Pankhurst 63.654

Nov 1 2= 1689 Fonzarelli EJ Samantha Bartlett 67.885

Nov 1 6= P1070 Hillswood Nina Abbey Mamers 63.654

Nov 1 9 946 Kasperrado D'valentino Petra Bracken 60.962

Nov 1 8 1550 Dont Need Wings To Fly Tamika Allen 62.308

Nov 1 11 2345 Wyndwood Roghero Fran Manning 55.962

Nov 1 2= 1513 Equine Affair Blackjack Taleah Cameron 67.885

Nov 1 873 Kerron Park Merlin Kerrie Aumann

Class Div Class 2.2 Bridle No Horse Rider

2.2

%

Elem 1 4 365 Ashleigh Chocolate Royal Rhiannon Denham 61.072

Elem 1 6 192 Illarak Elleude Nicole O'Shannessy 60.071

Elem 1 5 3862 Bloom Field Shameless Deb Webb 60.786

Elem 1 2 1222 Mr Fahrenheit Kate Joel 61.929

Elem 1 1 P1813 Keskinen Nutcracker Olivia Joel 63.286

Elem 1 7 P833 La Danse De L'amour Cassie Jones 57.857

Elem 1 3 873 Kerron Park Merlin Kerrie Aumann 61.643

Class Div Class 3.2 Bridle No Horse Rider

3.2

%

Med 1 2 176 Pina Colada Shaylyn McNeill 63.056

Med 1 4 P3728 Krystelle Park Jedidiah Susan Stewart 59.514

Med 1 1 10 SPH Donner Cara Rachelle Wilson 66.111

Med 1 5 2227 Contralto Kerry Butler 54.097

Med 1 3 2672 Donella Illusive Lauren Bailey-Smith 61.458

Class Div Class 4.2 Bridle No Horse Rider

4.2

%

Adv 1 1 3285 Gandaway Meagan-Lee  Black 61.09

Class Div PD3T Place Bridle No Horse Rider

PD3T

%

EFADR13 1 1 1918 Wasabi Sun Emma Booth 66.765

Class Div  Place Bridle No Horse Rider %

EFADR14 1 1 4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas 65.938

Class Div Class 1.3 Bridle No Horse Rider

1.3

%

Nov 1 2 1195 Flynstone Jane Toohey 65.326

Nov 1 1 814 Bluerock Brenton Torina Johnston 68.695

Nov 1 5 1872 Airlie Mendeleeve Olwen Kemp 63.696

Nov 1 8 1657 Daktnight Coral-Leigh Knight 61.63

Nov 1 9 3795 Resolute V Lyndal Pankhurst 60.544

Nov 1 4 1689 Fonzarelli EJ Samantha Bartlett 64.892

Nov 1 7 P1070 Hillswood Nina Abbey Mamers 63.369



Nov 1 10 946 Kasperrado D'valentino Petra Bracken 59.674

Nov 1 11 1550 Dont Need Wings To Fly Tamika Allen 58.696

Nov 1 12 2345 Wyndwood Roghero Fran Manning 57.283

Nov 1 3 1513 Equine Affair Blackjack Taleah Cameron 65.217

Nov 1 6 873 Kerron Park Merlin Kerrie Aumann 63.478

Class Div Class 2.3 Bridle No Horse Rider

2.3

%

Elem 1 4 365 Ashleigh Chocolate Royal Rhiannon Denham 60.604

Elem 1 2 192 Illarak Elleude Nicole O'Shannessy 61.465

Elem 1 3 3862 Bloom Field Shameless Deb Webb 61.207

Elem 1 5 1222 Mr Fahrenheit Kate Joel 59.051

Elem 1 1 P1813 Keskinen Nutcracker Olivia Joel 64.051

Elem 1 6 P833 La Danse De L'amour Cassie Jones 58.965

Elem 1 873 Kerron Park Merlin Kerrie Aumann

Class Div Class 3.3 Bridle No Horse Rider

3.3

%

Med 1 2 176 Pina Colada Shaylyn McNeill 64.125

Med 1 4 P3728 Krystelle Park Jedidiah Susan Stewart 59.312

Med 1 1 10 SPH Donner Cara Rachelle Wilson 65

Med 1 5 2227 Contralto Kerry Butler 56.125

Med 1 3 2672 Donella Illusive Lauren Bailey-Smith 62.75

Class Div Class 4.3 Bridle No Horse Rider

4.3

%

Adv 1 1 3285 Gandaway Meagan-Lee  Black 61.014

Class Div PD3I Place Bridle No Horse Rider

PD3I

%

EFADR13 1 1 1918 Wasabi Sun Emma Booth 66.397

Class Div  Place Bridle No Horse Rider %

EFADR14 1 1 4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas 66.891


